N E W  T E K S  A L I G N E D
5th Grade Science Scope & Sequence
150 school days • 11 units • 19 TEKS standards
keslerscience.com/texas
Matter 16 days
Mixtures & Solutions 16 days
Force & Motion 16 days
Energy 16 days

driving.
Let’s go have a great year.
ACTIVITY TYPE KEY (USED IN DAY-BY-DAY TABLES)
Engagement Station Lab Presentation + INB Inquiry Lab Assessment Amazing Anchors Reading
Writing Prompt WIKI Ticket Escape Room Student Choice Project
★
Every linked resource is free for Kesler Science Members
keslerscience.com/kesler-science-membership
Kesler Science
KESLERSCIENCE.COM/TEXAS
5.6A, 5.6D
5.6B, 5.6C
5.7A, 5.7B
5.8A, 5.8B
5.8C
5.9
5.10A
5.10B, 5.10C
5.11
5.12A, 5.12B, 5.12C
5.13A, 5.13B
1 Matter
16 days 2 standards: 5.6A, 5.6D
CONTENT STANDARDS
TEKS 5.6A
Compare and contrast matter based on measurable, testable, or observable
physical properties, including mass, magnetism, relative density (sinking and
floating using water as a reference point), physical state (solid, liquid, gas),
volume, solubility in water, and the ability to conduct or insulate thermal
energy and electric energy
TEKS 5.6D
Illustrate how matter is made up of particles that are too small to be seen such
as air in a balloon
KEY VOCABULARY
matter physical properties
mass magnetism
physical state volume
relative density solubility
conductivity insulate
atom molecules
states of matter solid
liquid gas
model
SUGGESTED RECURRING THEMES
5.5C Use scale, proportion, and quantity to compare or model
systems
5.5E Analyze how energy flows and matter cycles through
systems
SUGGESTED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING PRACTICES
5.1G Develop and use models to represent phenomena and
systems
5.3A Develop explanations and propose solutions supported by
data and models
5.4B Make informed decisions by evaluating evidence from
multiple sources
DAY-BY-DAY PACING
MON TUE WED THU FRI
Day 1
Compare & Contrast
Matter
ENGAGEMENT
Day 2
Compare & Contrast
Matter
STATION LAB (INPUT)
Day 3
Compare & Contrast
Matter
STATION LAB
(OUTPUT)
Day 4